PROGRESS IN BIOMEDICAL OPTICS AND IMAGING
Vol. 17 No. 6
Volume 9694
Proceedings of SPIE, 1605-7422, V. 9694
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Optical Methods for Tumor
Treatment and Detection:
Mechanisms and Techniques in

online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
 numbering system in which:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID Number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the
first page, and an abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9694  969401-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
 xi Introduction
 SESSION 1 PHOTODYNAMIC THERAPY I
 9694 02 Mechanistic studies on a sequential PDT protocol (Invited Paper) [9694-1]
 SESSION 2 PHOTODYNAMIC THERAPY II
 9694 06 A feasibility study of singlet oxygen explicit dosmietry (SOED) of PDT by intercomparison
with a singlet oxygen luminescence dosimetry (SOLD) system [9694-5]
 9694 07 Combination of verteporfin-PDT and PI3K inhibitors enhances cell growth inhibition and
apoptosis in endothelial cells [9694-6]
 9694 08 Pancreas tumor interstitial pressure catheter measurement [9694-7]
 SESSION 3 PHOTODYNAMIC THERAPY III
 9694 0C Development of low-cost devices for image-guided photodynamic therapy treatment of
oral cancer in global health settings [9694-11]
 9694 0D Determination of the low concentration correction in the macroscopic singlet oxygen
model for PDT [9694-12]
 SESSION 4 PHOTODYNAMIC THERAPY IV
 9694 0E Combination photodynamic therapy using 5-fluorouracil and aminolevulinate enhances
tumor-selective production of protoporphyrin IX and improves treatment efficacy of
squamous skin cancers and precancers (Invited Paper) [9694-18]
 9694 0G Preliminary studies of fluorescence image-guided photothermal therapy of human
oesophageal adenocarcinoma in vivo using multifunctional gold nanorods [9694-15]
 9694 0I Home-use cancer detecting band aid [9694-17]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9694  969401-3
 SESSION 5 PHOTODYNAMIC THERAPY V
 9694 0J Extracellular matrix composition and rigidity regulate invasive behavior and response to
PDT in 3D pancreatic tumor models [9694-13]
 9694 0K Vitamin D for combination photodynamic therapy of skin cancer in individuals with vitamin
D deficiency: Insights from a preclinical study in a mouse model of squamous cell
carcinoma [9694-19]
 9694 0L Investigating the impact of oxygen concentration and blood flow variation on
photodynamic therapy [9694-20]
 SESSION 6 PHOTODYNAMIC THERAPY VI
 9694 0P Reducing background noise in near-infrared medical imaging: Routes to activated
fluorescing [9694-24]
 9694 0Q Efficiency of photodynamic therapy using indocyanine green and infrared light on MCF-7
breast cancer cells in vitro [9694-25]
 SESSION 7 PHOTODYNAMIC THERAPY VII
 9694 0T Dosimetry study of PHOTOFRIN-mediated photodynamic therapy in a mouse tumor model
[9694-27]
 SESSION 8 PHOTODYNAMIC THERAPY VIII
 9694 0X Cherenkov radiation fluence estimates in tissue for molecular imaging and therapy
applications [9694-31]